

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 173 OF 2026

In

SUITS 195 OF 2025

Prabha Vinodkumar Yadav **....PETITIONER**
V/S

Sattadhar Construction And 14 Ors **....RESPONDENT**

Ms. Surabhi Agrawal a/w Ms. Swati Margi i/b
Ms. Usha Agrawal for Respondent No.1 & 3.
Mr. Mayur Khandeparkar a/w Mr. A. Parab i/b
Kalpesh Joshi Associates for the Respondent No.3 to 5.
Mr. Kunal Dwarkadas a/w Disha Shetty Ms. Jyoti Tated
i/b Wadia Ghandy & Co. for the Defendant No. 5 to 14.

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : **28th January, 2026**

P.C. :

S. O. to 11/02/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)